
TOP TEN Montag/Monday

AMH5 A Jr Mares

1 AMH5 118 Alice My Kid Kissy Ponghellini; Andrea

2 AMH5 221 Sheza Awesome Angel Urbinati; Angela

3 AMH5 79 Shes Shining Assets Gazolla; Moira

4 AMH5 47 Miss Marvel In Assets Celi; Luisa

5 AMH5 26 Maybebugsjillaroo CC Tamke; Katharina

6 AMH5 175 JDG Bet Your Asset Hoeltschi; Christine

7 AMH5 195 Dannys Rebel Star Sandervig; Jessica

8 AMH5 30 Sporty LadylikeChanel Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

AMH6 A Sr Mares

1 AMH6 46 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

2 AMH6 6 Stylish Sensation Girardi; Alessandro

3 AMH6 94 TD Kids Lil GQ Neu; Isabelle

4 AMH6 174 Robin The Chip Schaad; Marianne

5 AMH6 5 Zip Like A Lady Bonelli; Raffaele

6 AMH6 75 Imprint My Dream R Loprese; Mattia

7 AMH6 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

8 AMH6 65 Sweet Honey Dew Andersson; Kristina Agnetha

9 AMH6 67 Miss April Sunshine Karlsson; Veronica

HM1 Weanling Mares

1 HM1 20 Double Hot Socket Maisonette; David

2 HM1 13 JH Ultimate Game Schrievers; Stefan2 HM1 13 JH Ultimate Game Schrievers; Stefan

3 HM1 159 LDR Miss White Gun Gilsbach; Dr. Kerstin

HM2 Yearling Mares

1 HM2 98 Tribute To Wren Fiaccadori; Sabrina

2 HM2 221 Sheza Awesome Angel Urbinati; Angela

3 HM2 247 Madam Blues Duffy Kristensen; Karina Blaaholm

4 HM2 47 Miss Marvel In Assets Celi; Luisa

5 HM2 175 JDG Bet Your Asset Hoeltschi; Christine

6 HM2 26 Maybebugsjillaroo CC Tamke; Katharina

HM3 2 Yr Old Mares

1 HM3 99 Awesome Ms Annie Sternieri; Micol

2 HM3 97 CB Harley Classic Bagnoli; Cristian

3 HM3 118 Alice My Kid Kissy Ponghellini; Andrea

4 HM3 79 Shes Shining Assets Gazolla; Moira

5 HM3 195 Dannys Rebel Star Sandervig; Jessica

6 HM3 149 Looks Like A Barlink Munkert; Brigitte

HM4 3 Yr Old Mares

1 HM4 174 Robin The Chip Schaad; Marianne

2 HM4 135 Brave Fancy Frost Nerkvern; Irene

3 HM4 75 Imprint My Dream R Loprese; Mattia

HM5 4-Yr-Old & Older Mares



1 HM5 46 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

2 HM5 6 Stylish Sensation Girardi; Alessandro

3 HM5 94 TD Kids Lil GQ Neu; Isabelle

4 HM5 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

5 HM5 67 Miss April Sunshine Karlsson; Veronica

6 HM5 93 Chesty Nice Twist Marini; Maud

7 HM5 16 Luckys Candy Diamond Hubrich; Tanja

BRG1 SPB Reining All Ages

1 BRG1 18 Big Hotrodder Reichenbecher; Irene

2 BRG1 239 Peppsy Olena Wagner; Ursula

3 BRG1 120 Maximum Future Moser; Petra

NR1 NA Reining All Ages

1 NR1 190 Commander Riminic Hooijkaas; Sharon

2 NR1 167 XP Absolut Rooster Vorraber; Johanna & Franz

3 NR1 187 Spring Spot Bayer-Sassenhausen; Birgit

4 NR1 40 Big Step Moonlight Spickenreuther; Sybille

5 NR1 59 Beau Painted Hank Maurer; Jenny

6 NR1 188 Drive By Bayer-Sassenhausen; Birgit

7 NR1 12 Peppys Dream Image Namseid; Ann-Kristin

8 NR1 178 Forest Solo Gunspin Pfister; Maja

9 NR1 121 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

10 NR1 240 Dual Pep Tari Wagner; Ursula

11 NR1 38 Smart Royal Lady Spickenreuther; Sybille

NWP1 NA Western Pleasure All AgesNWP1 NA Western Pleasure All Ages

1 NWP1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

2 NWP1 5 Zip Like A Lady Bonelli; Raffaele

3 NWP1 192 A Special Zip Kolb; Erich

4 NWP1 182 Barbis Rockin Rose Rued; Sandra

5 NWP1 25 Gunner Cactus Crystal Bettini; Melanie

6 NWP1 150 Genuine Technique Gaugl; Eva

7 NWP1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

8 NWP1 74 Cool Imprint R Brunello; Stefano

9 NWP1 133 KS Tabita Mac Badger Reiss; Sabine

10 NWP1 208 White Man Review Biller; Sabine

ABWP ASPB Western Pleasure

1 ABWP 127 Absolutely The Best Kosenburger; Kristina

2 ABWP 123 One Lightning Krymsun Sandra Madlberger

3 ABWP 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Jorn

4 ABWP 212 Carries Cody Beyer; Vanessa

5 ABWP 1 Monacos Alexandra Hübner; Dirk

6 ABWP 82 Tullamore Socks Bar Breu; Markus

7 ABWP 209 Sweet Coosa Review Biller; Sabine

8 ABWP 134 Johnnys Solid Wolf Stricker; Stefanie



NT1 NA Trail All Ages

1 NT1 192 A Special Zip Kolb; Erich

2 NT1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

3 NT1 156 Little Boston Dee Bar Terning; Silje Merethe

4 NT1 182 Barbis Rockin Rose Rued; Sandra

5 NT1 143 Floride Fair Bar Rix; Pascal

6 NT1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

7 NT1 178 Forest Solo Gunspin Pfister; Maja

8 NT1 133 KS Tabita Mac Badger Reiss; Sabine

AT1 A Trail All Ages

1 AT1 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Johanna & Franz

2 AT1 15 A Special Luck Kramer; Viktoria

3 AT1 44 Pro Secco Ernst; Anja & Reuter; Guenther

4 AT1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

5 AT1 6 Stylish Sensation Girardi; Alessandro

6 AT1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

7 AT1 50 Calicos Spotted Jewel Herren; Fritz

8 AT1 192 A Special Zip Kolb; Erich

9 AT1 122 MH Magic Mc Cue Ferling; Tobias

10 AT1 83 Mighty Mccue Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

TRL2 Jr Trail

1 TRL2 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Johanna & Franz

2 TRL2 138 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Per

3 TRL2 172 Olenas Crome Niederl; Franz

4 TRL2 7 Gimme A Sensation Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta4 TRL2 7 Gimme A Sensation Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta

5 TRL2 150 Genuine Technique Gaugl; Eva

6 TRL2 186 Happy Leo Chocolate Abröll; Jennifer

7 TRL2 24 Scenic Golden Oak Gortan; Klara

8 TRL2 16 Luckys Candy Diamond Hubrich; Tanja

9 TRL2 139 SQ TinysLimetedEdition Grether; Ramona & Thomas

10 TRL2 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

ABH2 A Jr Hunter Under Saddle

1 ABH2 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

2 ABH2 91 My Zippers Good Harland; Suzanne

3 ABH2 90 BP Intimidativeolegal Breederland; Cora

4 ABH2 257 Red Parr Kellner; Oliver

BBH1 SPB Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

1 BBH1 104 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

2 BBH1 244 SQ Spice Girl Lucy Hagen; Monika

3 BBH1 230 Endless Impression Zinke-Kruse; Angela

4 BBH1 123 One Lightning Krymsun Sandra Madlberger

5 BBH1 246 Gamblers Rising Star Sorensen; Rikke

6 BBH1 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Jorn

7 BBH1 203 Magic Technique Gallitzendörfer; Angelika

8 BBH1 119 Sizzlin Malinda Moser; Petra



BPH3 Sr Hunter Under Saddle

1 BPH3 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Mia

2 BPH3 131 Seven Up Franze Sillaber; Carmen

3 BPH3 45 Zippen Fleet Maggie Rädler; Sabine

4 BPH3 46 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

5 BPH3 43 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

6 BPH3 153 Docs J Famous Delta Juha; Daniel

7 BPH3 115 Hints Supreme Mickey Schrievers; Stefan

8 BPH3 96 Resemblance Lejour_Dahl; Felix_Sandra

9 BPH3 67 Miss April Sunshine Karlsson; Veronica

10 BPH3 66 What A Sprigtly Boy Andersson; Linn


